IP54, IP65, IP67
Field Power Supplies
FIEPOS Brochure_Sept 2020_uspage 1
FIELD POWER SUPPLY
page 3-4
B
as
ic

Input
Connector
Status
M12-A Connector
Out1
Connnector
Out2
Connector
Out3
Connector
Out4
Connector
IP
Rating
Special Feature List Price
FPT300.242-002-101 380-480 24 300W 450W 600W HAN Q4/2 DC-OK HAN Q4/0 - - - 67 Without LED Bar and output Voltage setting $650.00
FPT300.242-008-102 380-480 24 300W 450W 600W HAN Q4/2 DC-OK Cable Gland ASI - - - 54 Without LED Bar and output Voltage setting $650.00
FPT500.241-002-101 380-480 24-28 500W 600W 1000W HAN Q4/2 DC-OK HAN Q4/0 - - - 67 With LED bar and output voltage setting $900.00
eF
us
ed
FPT300.246-042-101 380-480 24-28 300W 450W 600W HAN Q5/0 DC-OK M12-A M12-A M12-A M12-A 54 Each Output is NEC Class 2 $1050.00
FPT500.245-034-105 380-480 24-28 500W 600W 1000W M12-S I/O-Link M12-L M12-L - - 67 Each Output with two eFuses $1200.00
FPT500.245-018-103 380-480 24-28 500W 600W 1000W M12-S I/O-Link 7/8" 7/8" - - 67 Each Output with two eFuses $1200.00
3PH 3PH 1PH 1PH
300W 500W 300W 500W
OUTPUT
Output voltage nominal 24V 24V 24V 24V